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Vat No   : 4740305091     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/09/2022
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Pre-Paid :      35000.00

Opening Balance :      55004.87

04/08/2022 TRANSFER                                          22567                       90004.87       -35000.00

           0.00        90004.87

**** Reg No: BULE ****

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2753         BULE      03/M               432834          700.00                      -34300.00

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2754         STHE      02/M               432835          400.00                      -33900.00

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6437         0         26/M               433128          700.00                      -33200.00

        1800.00            0.00

**** Reg No: CHRISTIAAN ****

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #2158         0         91/M               432783          700.00                      -32500.00

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2995         140801    1770/M             432839          800.00                      -31700.00

08/08/2022 TL# 1 #4486         0         011/M              432957         1197.98                      -30502.02

13/08/2022 TL# 1 #8500         0         0/M                433301          501.05                      -30000.97

        3199.03            0.00

**** Reg No: CHWAYITA ****

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #3003         0         9/M                432840          800.00                      -29200.97

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6740         0         031/M              433149         1153.10                      -28047.87

        1953.10            0.00

**** Reg No: ELIAS ****

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #2114         0         0/M                432781         1000.00                      -27047.87

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #2117         0         0/M                432782          800.00                      -26247.87

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2925         0         4/M                432838          601.85                      -25646.02

08/08/2022 TL# 1 #4471         0         014/M              432955         1200.00                      -24446.02

09/08/2022 TL# 1 #4770         0         16/M               432981          734.25                      -23711.77

09/08/2022 TL# 1 #5167         0         018/M              432993         1200.00                      -22511.77

10/08/2022 TL# 1 #5987         0         023/M              433078         1000.00                      -21511.77

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6656         0         029/M              433145         1000.00                      -20511.77

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6661         0         027/M              433146         1200.12                      -19311.65

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6662         0         025/M              433147         1262.35                      -18049.30

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6776         0         028/M              433151         1500.00                      -16549.30

12/08/2022 TL# 1 #7411         0         34/M               433239         1449.06                      -15100.24

13/08/2022 TL# 1 #8307         0         40/M               433294          300.00                      -14800.24

       13247.63            0.00

**** Reg No: GISSELAH ****

04/08/2022 TL# 1 #1109         54029     087/M              432676          836.31                      -13963.93

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #3020         0         8/M                432841          700.00                      -13263.93

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6747         0         033/M              433150          500.00                      -12763.93

13/08/2022 TL# 1 #8490         0         43/M               433298          500.00                      -12263.93
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13/08/2022 TL# 1 #8491         0         45/M               433299          700.00                      -11563.93

        3236.31            0.00

**** Reg No: GRAHAM ****

13/08/2022 TL# 1 #8511         0         36/M               433302          300.00                      -11263.93

         300.00            0.00

**** Reg No: JACQUES ****

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1551         0         88/M               432714         1500.00                       -9763.93

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1838         0         93/M               432754          643.49                       -9120.44

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2424         0         94/M               432815          907.26                       -8213.18

08/08/2022 TL# 1 #4364         0         12/M               432948         1010.00                       -7203.18

08/08/2022 TL# 1 #4404         0         12/M               432950           90.00                       -7113.18

10/08/2022 TL# 1 #5929         0         021/M              433072          400.00                       -6713.18

13/08/2022 TL# 1 #7874         0         37/M               433279          200.00                       -6513.18

13/08/2022 TL# 1 #8492         0         44/M               433300          500.00                       -6013.18

16/08/2022 TL# 1 #92           0         47/M               433467          868.15                       -5145.03

17/08/2022 TL# 1 #1206         0         52/M               433572          800.00                       -4345.03

19/08/2022 TL# 1 #2803         0         054/M              433732          475.60                       -3869.43

        7394.50            0.00

**** Reg No: KAGISO ****

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1805         KAGISO    96/M               432752          800.00                       -3069.43

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #2191         0         0/M                432785         1200.00                       -1869.43

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2560         00        092/M              432824         1661.32                        -208.11

16/08/2022 TL# 1 #328          BZ51FVGP  48/M               433490         1551.10                        1342.99

18/08/2022 TL# 1 #1676         0         53/M               433629         1032.52                        2375.51

23/08/2022 TL# 1 #5420         0         55/M               433972         1749.90                        4125.41

        7994.84            0.00

**** Reg No: MUSA ****

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1699         JN 34 GR G 90/M               432738          900.00                        5025.41

09/08/2022 TL# 1 #5172         0         017/M              432994          800.00                        5825.41

10/08/2022 TL# 1 #6006         0         022/M              433079          700.00                        6525.41

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6718         0         032/M              433148         1000.00                        7525.41

        3400.00            0.00

**** Reg No: SIYA ****

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1630         0         89/M               432727         1200.00                        8725.41

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2570         0         01/M               432825          500.52                        9225.93

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2877         SIYA MTHET06/M               432836         1431.18                       10657.11

09/08/2022 TL# 1 #5084         0         19/M               432991         1200.00                       11857.11

11/08/2022 TL# 1 #6293         0         24/M               433110         1500.00                       13357.11

13/08/2022 TL# 1 #8310         0         42/M               433295         1500.00                       14857.11

15/08/2022 TL# 1 #9839         0         46/M               433426         1500.00                       16357.11

17/08/2022 TL# 1 #850          0         050/M              433542         1683.77                       18040.88

17/08/2022 TL# 1 #1027         0         051/M              433561         1500.00                       19540.88

       12015.47            0.00

**** Reg No: TEBOHO ****

04/08/2022 TL# 1 #932          0         086/M              432670         1863.31                       21404.19

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #2727         TEBOGO    100/M              432832         1300.00                       22704.19

06/08/2022 TL# 1 #3043         0         10/M               432842          300.00                       23004.19

08/08/2022 TL# 1 #4463         0         015/M              432954         1737.02                       24741.21

10/08/2022 TL# 1 #5831         0         20/M               433061         2159.32                       26900.53

12/08/2022 TL# 1 #7341         0         35/M               433233         1500.00                       28400.53
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13/08/2022 TL# 1 #8337         0         0/M                433296          500.39                       28900.92

16/08/2022 TL# 1 #227          0         049/M              433481         1941.93                       30842.85

23/08/2022 TL# 1 #5433         0         56/M               433974         1750.03                       32592.88

       13052.00            0.00

**** Reg No: TSHEPO ****

05/08/2022 TL# 1 #1845         0         97/M               432756          400.00                       32992.88

08/08/2022 TL# 1 #4478         0         013/M              432956          400.00                       33392.88

         800.00            0.00

Closing Balance :      33392.88

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     33392.88         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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